Northwest Special Recreation Association

20__ Assessment Resolution

	Park District is a west Special Recreation Association	
	vest Special Recreation Association in the Park District Code and,	on represents a joint agreemen
WHEREAS, the Section 5.8 of the Park	Park District has District Code, and,	s the authority pursuant to
WHEREAS, thecontinuation of quality leaveriencing a disabling	Park District is one procession of the procession of the process of the pro	committed to ensuring the oth children and adults
	Park District wan by residents with disabling condi	
does ratify the recomme	E IT RESOLVED, THAT, the ended Assessment for calendar ye as recommended	ear 20 (FY 20/20) in the
AYES		
NAYS		
ABSENT		
Passed and approved t	this day of	, 20
		President